36
 Perforated plate cover ø 8 mm, not illustrated
Cover variants
Model DN
Ø d
[mm]
W
[mm]
Ø W
[mm]
Ø D
[mm]
H
[mm]
Silt box
volume [ l ]
Flow rate
[l/s]
SSK-050-E-S 50 50 150 - 148 95 - > 1.0
SSK-070-E-S 70 75 150 - 148 95 - > 1.5
SSK-100-E-S 100 110 197 - 183 108 - > 2.8
Sanitary drain – single-part SSK-E-S – vertical
 Slit plate cover
 Perforated plate cover 8 x 8 mm
 Plate cover 10 mm

[mm]
B
[mm]
Ø B
[mm]
Ø D
[mm]
H
[mm]
HV
[mm]
Silt box
volume [ l ]
Flow rate
[l/s]
SSK-050-E-S-HV 50 50 150 - 153 106 60-110 - > 1.0
SSK-070-E-S-HV 70 75 150 - 153 106 60-110 - > 1.5
SSK-100-E-S-HV 100 110 197 - 190 119 60-110 - > 2.8
Sanitary drain – two-part SSK-E-S-HV – vertical
 Slit plate cover
 Perforated plate cover8 x 8 mm
 Plate cover 10 mm, L15